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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Wesley Pankoke         M0119         1/40        7:05    7:05        7:05
2     Leo Jaeger             M0119         2/40        7:13    7:11        7:11
3     Annabelle Lovell       F0119         1/27        7:40    7:39        7:39
4     Mary Jaeger            F0119         2/27        7:49    7:46        7:46
5     Harrison Martz         M0119         3/40        8:14    8:12        8:12
6     Reid Obermeyer         M0119         4/40        8:22    8:19        8:19
7     Trindon Richardson     M0119         5/40        8:21    8:20        8:20
8     Elizabeth Schlautman   F0119         3/27        8:25    8:22        8:22
9     Kellen Hamilton        M0119         6/40        8:37    8:37        8:37
10    Henry Knight           M0119         7/40        8:39    8:38        8:38
11    Archer Sullivan        M0119         8/40        8:40    8:38        8:38
12    Ainsley Richardson     F0119         4/27        8:39    8:39        8:39
13    Rudy Escamilla         M0119         9/40        8:43    8:40        8:40
14    Elliott Davis          M0119        10/40        8:44    8:41        8:41
15    Crumirai Gossin        M0119        11/40        8:44    8:42        8:42
16    Grant Duncan           M0119        12/40        8:45    8:43        8:43
17    Adelaide Jaeger        F0119         5/27        8:48    8:46        8:46
18    Jackson Howles         M0119        13/40        8:46    8:46        8:46
19    Edith Jaeger           F0119         6/27        8:49    8:47        8:47
20    Judah Hower            M0119        14/40        8:48    8:48        8:48
21    Avila Jaeger           F0119         7/27        8:55    8:52        8:52
22    Avery Espinosa         F0119         8/27        8:56    8:56        8:56
23    Cora Murer             F0119         9/27        9:02    8:59        8:59
24    Maeben Herink          F0119        10/27        9:00    9:00        9:00
25    Vivian Ahmann          F0119        11/27        9:10    9:08        9:08
26    Perston Campbell       M0119        15/40        9:18    9:14        9:14
27    Enzo Nissen            M0119        16/40        9:18    9:17        9:17
28    Ezra Stecher           M0119        17/40        9:21    9:20        9:20
29    Roland Howser          M0119        18/40        9:40    9:32        9:32
30    Talon Howser           M0119        19/40        9:45    9:35        9:35
31    Annah Wright           F0119        12/27        9:50    9:46        9:46
32    Breanna Hadland        F0119        13/27        9:55    9:54        9:54
33    Rachel Schlautman      F0119        14/27        9:57    9:55        9:55
34    Hadley Hamilton        F0119        15/27       10:08   10:07       10:07
35    Nancy Hepburn          F4049          1/3       10:25   10:24       10:24
36    Holly Hepburn          F0119        16/27       10:40   10:39       10:39
37    Taran Guenzel          M0119        20/40       10:57   10:56       10:56
38    Jay Wright             M0119        21/40       11:02   10:57       10:57
39    Becker Nelsen          M0119        22/40       11:03   11:01       11:01
40    Henry Lovell           M0119        23/40       11:07   11:05       11:05
41    Lexi Petracek          F0119        17/27       11:12   11:08       11:08
42    Zoey Buck              F0119        18/27       11:15   11:11       11:11
43    Damien Warner          M0119        24/40       12:01   11:55       11:55
44    Nick Pawlowski         M0119        25/40       11:57   11:56       11:56
45    Emerald Smith          F0119        19/27       12:01   11:58       11:58
46    Max Kreuzberg          M3039          1/2       12:08   12:03       12:03
47    Collin Kreuzberg       M0119        26/40       12:09   12:03       12:03
48    Monica Starr           F2029          1/1       12:13   12:05       12:05
49    Sage Hennecke          F0119        20/27       12:17   12:08       12:08
50    Theodore Davis         M0119        27/40       12:45   12:41       12:41
51    McKenzie Sellhorn      F0119        21/27       12:51   12:43       12:43
52    Emiliano Garcia        M0119        28/40       12:47   12:44       12:44
53    Cynthia Reyes          F3039          1/3       12:50   12:47       12:47
54    Quinn Martz            M0119        29/40       12:59   12:55       12:55
55    Kate Martz             F3039          2/3       13:00   12:56       12:56
56    Alice Sullivan         F0119        22/27       13:06   12:57       12:57
57    Jolyn Merry            F3039          3/3       13:39   13:34       13:34
58    Brooks Anderson        M0119        30/40       13:39   13:34       13:34
59    Lucy Potter            F0119        23/27       14:15   14:07       14:07
60    Debbie Potter          F4049          2/3       14:17   14:08       14:08
61    Mason Dubas            M0119        31/40       14:21   14:15       14:15
62    Adalynn Lewis          F0119        24/27       14:30   14:30       14:30
63    Haddie Knight          F0119        25/27       15:09   15:01       15:01
64    Jeremy Bloch           M3039          2/2       16:11   16:04       16:04
65    Josiah Bloch           M0119        32/40       16:11   16:04       16:04
66    Nikki Blitzkie         F4049          3/3       16:44   16:37       16:37
67    Maxwell Aguirre        M0119        33/40                                
68    Quinn Aguirre          M0119        34/40                                
69    Rayaa Guenzel          F0119        26/27                                
70    Rohan Guenzel          M0119        35/40                                
71    Vincent Keefe          M0119        36/40                                
72    Eve Pankoke            F0119        27/27                                
73    Beckett Watley         M0119        37/40                                
74    Carter Watley          M0119        38/40                                
75    Jaxson Watley          M0119        39/40                                
76    Maddux Watley          M0119        40/40                                
77    Dona Drohman           F7099          1/1                                
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